Sector #
1308.24
1551.25
4527.24
6060.24
6063.24
2025.24
2026.22
2032.24
2024.24
2336.24
2958.24
2957.24
2965.24
4312.24
2785.24 - 2885.24
3022.24
3026.24
3356.24
1317.24
3544.24
3545.24

3795.24

Division
01
02
18
02
02
07
07
07
07
09
34
34
34
16

31&33
30
32
50
01
60
60
60

NetSuite Division
Stamford
Boston
Cape Cod
Boston
Boston
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Jersey Shore
Florida
Ohio Amish
Ohio
Sandusky
Atlanta
Chicago
Kansas City
St. Louis
Minneapolis
New York City
Toronto
Toronto

Toronto

McC
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Kristina
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley

Ashley

Publication
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CT / Hudson Valley 2024
NE Winter Fun 2024-25

Publication: BRG - Summer Edition 2024

Map:
Map:

Ma

Map:
Map:

Ma

Map:
Map:
Map:

Ma
Ma
Ma

Map:
Map:
Map:
Map:

Ma
Ma

Map:

©

©
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Boston Metro & Subway 2024-25
New England Summer Fun 2025
Philadelphia 2024-25

Amish Farmlands 2024

PA Road Trip 2024-25

Wildwood 2024

South Florida 2024

Ohio Amish Country 2024
Cleveland & Northeast 2024
Sandusky/Erie Shores 2024
Georgia 2024

Chicago & Milwaukee 2024-25
Kansas City 2024

St. Louis 2024

MN Map 2024

Greater New York 2024

Niagara Area 2024

Greater Toronto 2024-25

Ottawa & Capital Region 2024-25

Ad Material Deadline / Files to Design

4/19/24
9/20/24
4/29/24
3/31/24
4/30/24
3/1/24
11/10/23
4/15/24
4/15/24
10/30/23
3/1/24
3/22/24
3/15/24
4/4/24
4/29/24
2/16/24
2/16/24
3/15/24
4/15/24
4/15/24
5/10/24
5/10/24

Print Date

4/29/24
9/30/24
5/8/24
4/10/24
5/10/24
3/11/24
11/20/23
4/25/24
4/25/24
11/9/23
3/11/24
4/8/124
4/8/24
4/14/24
5/9/24
2/26/24
2/26/24
3/25/24
5/20/24
5/20/24
5/24/24
5/24/24

Distribution Months

May - Oct
Nov - Apr
June - Sept
Apr - March
May - Oct
Apr - March
Jan - Dec
June - May
May - Sept
Dec - Nov
Apr - Sept
May - Oct
May - Oct
May - Apr
May - Apr
Apr - March
Apr - March
May - April
June - Dec
June - Dec
July - June

July - June

Start
May-24
Nov-24
Jun-24
Apr-24
May-24
Apr-24
Jan-24
Jun-24
May-24
Dec-23
Apr-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
May-24
Apr-24
Apr-24
May-24
Jun-24
Jun-24
Jul-24
Jul-24

End
Oct-24
Apr-25
Sep-24
Mar-25
Oct-24
Mar-25
Dec-24
May-25
Sep-24
Nov-24
Sep-24
Oct-24
Oct-24
Apr-25
Apr-25
Mar-25
Mar-25
Apr-25
Dec-24
Dec-24
Jun-25
Jun-25

Actual Print Date

12/18/2023

12/1/2023



